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Current Rating: 0.5A~0.7A AC,DC(Per Pin)
Voltage Rating: 100V AC,DC(Per Pin)
Temperature Range: -25°C ~ +85°C

Withstanding Voltage: 500V AC/minute

Series No.
Plating Code: G=Gold-Plated

A0501 SERIES

A0501 X

Ordering Code

Series No.
Connector Type: WV=Vertical, WR=Right Angle

No. of Circuits

Category code
Series No.
T=Top Cover
No. of Circuits
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Assembly Layout

Standards

Series No.
Housing Type: H=Housing

No. of Circuits

A0501 X XPX
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A 0 5 0 - X X X
A050  SERIES

0.50mm Pitch Crimp Terminal

A 0 5 0 - X X X 0.50mm Pitch Crimp Terminal

Reference lnformation:
*Used in A050  Series Housing

Reference lnformation:
*Used in A050  Series Housing

Part No. Wire Range Insulation O.D. Finish Qty/Reel
A050 -GPE-A AWG#30-#36 Gold-Plated 15,000Pcs
A050 -GPE-A4 AWG#30-#36 Gold-Plated 5u" 15,000Pcs

Part No. Wire Range Insulation O.D. Finish Qty/Reel
AWG#30-#36 Gold-Plated 15,000Pcs
AWG#30-#36 Gold-Plated 5u" 15,000Pcs
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Reference lnformation:

Reference lnformation:

A 0 8 0 0 H I

  Shell: Stainless Steel

*Suitable A0501       Series Terminal

A 0 5 0 H

  Housing: Thermoplastic
  Shell: Copper Alloy

0.50mm Pitch Housing - Crimp Type

A050  SERIES

0.50mm Pitch Housing - Soldering TypeA 0 5 0 1 H A

No. Part No. Description Color
1 Insulator Thermoplastic
2 Ground Plate Copper Alloy ---
3 Contact Copper Alloy ---
4 Stainless Steel ---
5 Cover Shell Copper Alloy ---

Circuit No.
Dimensions

A C D
21 10.00 17.54 22.20 24.34
31 15.00 22.54 27.20 29.34
41 20.00 27.54 32.20 34.34
51 25.00 32.54 37.20 39.34

Circuit No.
Dimensions

A C D
21 10.00 17.40 21.25 24.45
31 15.00 22.40 26.25 29.45
41 20.00 27.40 31.25 34.45
51 25.00 32.40 36.25 39.45

A
B
C
F

 A0501

 A0501

1

1



A 0 8 0 0 H I

Shell: Copper Alloy
Wafer: Thermoplastic

Shell: Copper Alloy
Wafer: Thermoplastic

A 0 5 0 1 W V- S

A 0 5 0 W R - S

A050  SERIES

Reference lnformation:

Reference lnformation:

Circuit No.
Dimensions

A C D E F G
21 10.00 16.00 20.35 3.00 20.95 19.75
31 15.00 21.00 25.35 4.00 25.95 24.75
41 20.00 26.00 30.35 4.00 4.00 30.95 29.75
51 25.00 31.00 35.35 5.00 5.00 35.95 34.75

Circuit No.
Dimensions

A C D E
21 10.00 16.00 20.35 22.85
31 15.00 21.00 25.35 27.85
41 20.00 26.00 30.35 32.85 4.00
51 25.00 31.00 35.35 37.85 5.00
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